
Show Dates 4/10/2021 Totals
Open

Horse Owner Rider
CATTY DUAL Nancy LaCounte Wylie Fraser 8 8
JADES LITTLE LIZZY Ken Mesaros Karla Camp 7 7
SUPER HOT SPOT Sandy Gruninger Sandy Gruninger 6 6
CORNREY TWITTY Lynn Bervy Karla Camp 5 5
CP DUAL METALLIC Scott Steyee Scott Steyee 4 4
SHEZ METALLIC Kevin Wyse Kevin Wyse 3 3
CORNBALL Susan Swanberg Susan Swanberg 2 2
CATS KODACHROME Chris & Connie Basham Chris Basham 1 1

0
0

Non Pro 
Horse Owner Rider

SDP HOT CAT Darrell & Jessica Lee Darrell Lee 5 5
CATOLENA SMOOTH Joani Mink Joani Mink 4 4
MR SNORTY Jhan Vieth Jhan Vieth 2.5 2.5
SHEZ METALLIC Kevin Wyse Kevin Wyse 2.5 2.5
CORNBALL Susan Swanberg Susan Swanberg 1 1

0

Cowhorse Bridle Open 
Horse Owner Rider

DIAMOND LOVIN LASSS Mike Hoffman Mike Hoffman 4 4
PLAYING ON BROADWAY Iola Mason Bill Campbell 3 3
SMART MICRO CHIP Robert Clary Robert Clary 2 2
LH ONE TIME LITELADY Mike Hoffman Wylie Fraser 1 1

0
0

Cowhorse Bridle Non-Pro 
Horse Owner Rider

MISS SOLANO CAT RK Perry Karnell Perry 6 6
WIND HER UP NICOLENA Margaret Ore Margaret Ore 5 5
PLAYING LIVELY Rob Bennett Rob Bennett 4 4
ALBEE SMART NIC Katie Gullickson Katie Gullickson 3 3
KIT KAT Krista Briscoe Krista Briscoe 2 2
SMART MICRO CHIP Robert Clary Ann Clark 1 1

0



Cowhorse Hackamore/Snaffle Open 
Horse Owner Rider

BUNNY Tim Bagnell Bill Fischer 9 9
STYLED BY BOON Wes & Karen Rolfe Justin Warneke 8 8
BOONS BLU FRECKLE Cody Folkvord Kelli Campbell 6.5 6.5
MONTANA STAR REY Jodi Icenoggle Tye Macdonald 6.5 6.5
A FUTURE PROMISE Cody Cornwell Bill Campbell 4.5 4.5
SOPHISTICATEDONETIME Weston Young Weston Young 4.5 4.5
HICKORYS TUFF COOKIE Julie Aageson Weston Young 3 3
TULIP Linn Krieg Mike Hoffman 2 2
PEPTO LENA PINK Tina Havemeier Tina Havemeier 1 1

Cowhorse Hackamore/Snaffle Non Pro *If rider chooses to ride more than one horse to the herd in this class, they must choose which horse to track their points on for the year*

Horse Owner Rider
LIGHT FROM ABOVE Chrissy Hodgekiss Chrissy Hodgekiss 3 3
LITTLE PROM QUEEN Scott Steyee Scott Steyee 1.5 1.5
TACQUITOS STARRY REY Sierra Hunewill-Brown Sierra Hunewill-Brown 1.5 1.5

0

$5K Novice Horse Open  
Horse Owner Rider

LANA DELL REY Cody Lee Cody Lee 9 9
REYNING CHECKS Wylie Fraser Wylie Fraser 8 8
JFR SHESA JAZD CAT Tami Allen Wylie Fraser 7 7
CR TUFF FANNIE Pat Wyse Pat Wyse 6 6
DIAMOND LOVIN LASSS Mike Hoffman Mike Hoffman 4.5 4.5
THE FIFTH CD Ellie Rome Karla Camp 4.5 4.5
SPIN THE CAT Kevin Wyse Kevin Wyse 3 3
UNOS SMOKIN CATALENA Deb Richardson Chris Basham 2 2
CATS KODACHROME Chris & Connie Basham Chris Basham 0 0

0

$5K Novice Horse Non Pro
Horse Owner Rider

LANA DELL REY Cody Lee Cody Lee 7 7
BOON SUEN ENUF Joani Mink Joani Mink 5.5 5.5
SPIN THE CAT Kevin Wyse Kevin Wyse 5.5 5.5
THE FIFTH CD Ellie Rome Ellie Rome 4 4
HIGH PRICE MOONSHINE Krazy Creek Ranch Ken Cantrell 3 3
CR TUFF FANNIE Pat Wyse Pat Wyse 1.5 1.5
HONEY MOONSHINE Ken & Marcia Cantrell Marcia Cantrell 1.5 1.5



Youth
Horse Owner Rider

WATCHINGIRLSGOBY RK Perry Pryce Perry 1 1
0

$10,000 Amateur 
Horse Owner Rider

SDP HOT CAT Darrell & Jessica Lee Jessica Lee 7 7
MR SNORTY Jhan Vieth Jhan Vieth 6 6
STUFFED PINK CAT Robert Clary Robert Clary 4.5 4.5
UNIQUE LITTLE PEPTO Lannie Lemons Lannie Lemons 4.5 4.5
HIGH PRICE MOONSHINE Krazy Creek Ranch Ken Cantrell 3 3
FERAL CAT Deb Richardson Deb Richardson 2 2
HONEY MOONSHINE Ken & Marcia Cantrell Marcia Cantrell 1 1

0
0

$2,000 Limit Rider
Horse Owner Rider

FERAL CAT Deb Richardson Deb Richardson 3 3
UNIQUE LITTLE PEPTO Lannie Lemons Lannie Lemons 1.5 1.5
WOOD BE QUIX Gretchen Dunn Gretchen Dunn 1.5 1.5

0
0

$500 Limit Rider
Horse Owner Rider

JFR AJAZDUPPLAYGUN Tami Allen Tami Allen 6 6
ALL THAT SPICE Margaret Ore Lucy Murphy 5 5
PLAYING LIVELY Robbie Bennett Robbie Bennett 4 4
STUFFED PINK CAT Robert Clary Ann Clark 3 3
SLICK BOBBY BO Iola Mason Lindsey Bennett 2 2
LIGHT FROM ABOVE Chrissy Hodgekiss Chrissy Hodgekiss 1 1

0
0

$1,500 Limit Rider
Horse Owner Rider

ROOSTER REY STYLE Ashley Lee Ashley Lee 1 1


